
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 6,00 6,30 6,62 6,95 7,29

1a3 años 6,06 6,36 6,68 7,02 7,37

3a5 años 6,12 6,43 6,75 7,09 7,44

5a7 años 6,18 6,49 6,82 7,16 7,51

7a9 años 6,24 6,56 6,88 7,23 7,59

9a11 años 6,31 6,62 6,95 7,30 7,67

11a13 años 6,37 6,69 7,02 7,37 7,74

13a15 años 6,43 6,75 7,09 7,45 7,82

15a17 años 6,50 6,82 7,16 7,52 7,90

17a19 años 6,56 6,89 7,23 7,60 7,98

19a21 años 6,63 6,96 7,31 7,67 8,06

21a23 años 6,69 7,03 7,38 7,75 8,14

23a25 años 6,76 7,10 7,45 7,83 8,22

25a27 años 6,83 7,17 7,53 7,90 8,30

27a29 años 6,90 7,24 7,60 7,98 8,38

mas de 29 años 6,97 7,31 7,68 8,06 8,47

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 6,00 6,30 6,62 6,95 7,29 7,66

1a3 años 6,06 6,36 6,68 7,02 7,37 7,73

3a5 años 6,12 6,43 6,75 7,09 7,44 7,81

5a7 años 6,18 6,49 6,82 7,16 7,51 7,89

7a9 años 6,24 6,56 6,88 7,23 7,59 7,97

9a11 años 6,31 6,62 6,95 7,30 7,67 8,05

11a13 años 6,37 6,69 7,02 7,37 7,74 8,13
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INGENIERIA

11a13 años 6,37 6,69 7,02 7,37 7,74 8,13

13a15 años 6,43 6,75 7,09 7,45 7,82 8,21

15a17 años 6,50 6,82 7,16 7,52 7,90 8,29

17a19 años 6,56 6,89 7,23 7,60 7,98 8,38

19a21 años 6,63 6,96 7,31 7,67 8,06 8,46

21a23 años 6,69 7,03 7,38 7,75 8,14 8,54

23a25 años 6,76 7,10 7,45 7,83 8,22 8,63

25a27 años 6,83 7,17 7,53 7,90 8,30 8,72

27a29 años 6,90 7,24 7,60 7,98 8,38 8,80

mas de 29 años 6,97 7,31 7,68 8,06 8,47 8,89

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 1200,00 1260,00 1323,00 1389,15 1458,61

1a3 años 1218,00 1278,90 1342,85 1409,99 1480,49

3a5 años 1236,27 1298,08 1362,99 1431,14 1502,69

5a7 años 1254,81 1317,55 1383,43 1452,60 1525,23

7a9 años 1273,64 1337,32 1404,18 1474,39 1548,11

9a11 años 1292,74 1357,38 1425,25 1496,51 1571,33

11a13 años 1312,13 1377,74 1446,63 1518,96 1594,90

13a15 años 1331,81 1398,40 1468,32 1541,74 1618,83

15a17 años 1351,79 1419,38 1490,35 1564,87 1643,11

17a19 años 1372,07 1440,67 1512,70 1588,34 1667,76

19a21 años 1392,65 1462,28 1535,40 1612,17 1692,77

21a23 años 1413,54 1484,22 1558,43 1636,35 1718,17

23a25 años 1434,74 1506,48 1581,80 1660,89 1743,94

25a27 años 1456,26 1529,08 1605,53 1685,81 1770,10

27a29 años 1478,11 1552,01 1629,61 1711,09 1796,65

mas de 29 años 1500,28 1575,29 1654,06 1736,76 1823,60

ADMINISTRACION


